
Welcome to Scots Restaurant, where we delight in bringing people together. Our menu 
is a culinary journey designed to cater to friends and family, ensuring every gathering is 
a memorable occasion. So, gather around our table, savor the flavors of togetherness, 
and enjoy the great food and company. Cheers to creating lasting memories with us!

Big on taste!
MENU



Burgers

1/4 LB 1/2 LB

Chicken Burger 240

A mouthwatering delight featuring a 
juicy chicken breast fillet with a golden, 
crispy coating, served in a Scots bun 
with lettuce, tomato, and mayo, 
delivering a satisfying crunch and 
savory flavor.

Hawaiian Burger 340240

A delightful twist on a classing burger, 
featuring smashed beef patties with a 
sweet and tangy Hawaiian flavor, topped 
with grilled pineapple, caramelized 
onion, tomato and a drizzle of teriyaki 
sauce for a tropical taste sensation.

Shrimp Burger 280

A shrimp patty topped with fresh 
tomato, crisp lettuce, onion, and Scots 
Special Burger Sauce, delivering a 
zesty and flavorful seafood delight.

1/4 LB 1/2 LB
290BBQ Bacon Burger 390

A heavenly combination of smashed beef 
patties and crispy bacon, topped with smoky 
barbecue sauce, lettuce and tomatoes 
resulting in a savory taste sensation.

Prepare yourself for the burger of a lifetime 
with our epic 1lb Beef Mega Burger. 
Topped with cheddar cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, and scots special burger sauce this 
colossal delight is perfect for sharing.

Add - Ons:
Cheese - 30  Egg - 30          Pickles(25g) - 30         Onion  - 30  
Bacon - 70  Mushrooms(30g) - 30 Jalapeño(30g) - 30  Caramelize Onion(25g) - 30

Steak Burger 390

A succulent 150g ribeye steak patty, topped 
with bell peppers, mushrooms, and cheese, 
and drizzled with our rich steak sauce, for a 
premium taste experience.

Cheeseburger

SCOTS MEGA BURGER 680

340240

A flavorful delight made with smashed beef 
patties on a hot griddle, topped with 
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, and and 
Scots special Sauce for a classic and 
satisfying burger experience.

1/4 LB 1/2 LB



Add - Ons:

Pepperoni (50g) - 90 Ham(50g) - 90    Mozzarella(50g) - 90   Pineapple Chunks (50g) - 40
Mushroom (50g) - 40 Olives(30g) - 45    Bell Pepper(30g) - 45   

Pizza

Delight in the massive size and fantastic flavor of our 
24'x16' MEGA SIZE PIZZA, perfect for gatherings with 

friends and family.

Mega Size

Double Size

Family Size

Double Size  
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Steak

Garlic Bread
Steamed Rice
Garlic Rice
Baked Beans
Side Salad
French Fries
Mixed Vegetables
Mashed Potato

50
50
60
65
75

100
100
100

Choose  1 Sauce:
Demi - Glace, Mushroom Gravy, Bearnaise Sauce                                                                          

Choose your 2  Sides:                                                         
Mashed Potato, Fries, White Rice, Garlic Rice, 

Petite Salad ( Lemon olive oil . Italian ,  Balsamic, Sesame ), Mixed Vegetables

675

Big on taste!

675
Porterhouse 250g

795
Ribeye Steak 250g

T-Bone Steak 250g

Extra Sides

 



Sandwiches

Meatballs, smothered in marinara 
sauce with lettuce and melted 
cheese.

Meat Ball
Submarine

8” 350
16” 660

Ham & Cheese
Submarine

8” 380
16” 720

Featuring thinly sliced ham, melted 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion.

Chicken Barbecue
Submarine

8” 260
16” 490

Grilled chicken breast coated in 
barbecue sauce, with lettuce, tomato 
and onion.

Chicken Wings
Experience the explosive 
taste of our succulent, 
flavor-packed chicken 
wings that deliver a 
mouthwatering sensation 
you won't soon forget.

Buffalo Chicken Wings
Spicy Apricot Chicken Wings
Barbeque Chicken Wings  
Sweet  Sour Chicken Wings      
Sweet Chili Chicken Wings  
    Atomic Chicken Wings 

6pcsCHICKEN WINGS

550
570
530
470
490
550

280
290
270
240
250
285

12pcs

Choose  1 Sauce:
Demi - Glace, Mushroom Gravy, Bearnaise Sauce                                                                          

Choose your 2  Sides:                                                         
Mashed Potato, Fries, White Rice, Garlic Rice, 

Petite Salad ( Lemon olive oil . Italian ,  Balsamic, Sesame ), Mixed Vegetables
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Enjoy a refreshing salad featuring 
olives, capers, eggs, tomatoes, 

cucumbers, and feta cheese, drizzled 
with balsamic vinaigrette.

Scots Special Salad � 280
Indulge in a refreshing Greek salad, 
featuring fresh vegetables like Bell 

peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, 
olives, and feta cheese. Delicious!

Greek Salad � 245 Ceasar Salad � 245
Relish the classic flavors of a Caesar 

salad, with crisp romaine lettuce, 
Parmesan cheese, croutons, and 

tangy Caesar dressing.

Salad Whether you're seeking a light lunch, a re�eshing �arter, or a  
satisfying meal, our �eshly made salads promise to delight your ta�e 
buds and nourish your body.

320

Fettucine Carbonara
Delight in the creamy and savory goodness of 
300g Fettuccine Pasta, a classic Italian pasta, 

cheese, and bacon.

Indulge in a mouthwatering combination of
300g spaghetti Bolognese served in a 

delectable bread bowl for a satisfying meal.

Savor the classic Italian dish, Chicken 
Parmigiana, with 300g  fussilli pasta,breaded 

chicken, tomato sauce, and melted cheese. 
Delicious!

Pasta

Pasta Bread Bowl

365

Delight in a delectable smoked salmon with 
300g spaghetti pasta infused with the rich 

flavors of sundried tomatoes.

365

Smoked Salmon Pasta Chicken Parmigiana

395

Add - Ons:

Grilled chicken - 95     Tuna - 60     Smoked salmon - 110     Bacon - 70

 



Big on taste!
Sisig 295 Crispy Karekare 285

Indulge in the Sensation of 
our Sisig. Finely chopped 
pork cheek and liver, 
seasoned to perfection. 

Daing Bangus 260
Marinated milkfish fillet, 
fried to a perfect crisp, 
meets a tangy vinegar dip, 
served with garlic rice and 
eggs.

Pork Steak 285

Juicy pork steak fried to 
perfection, topped with a 
savory mushroom pepper 
sauce, paired with mixed 
vegetables.

Savor the crunch of our 
Crispy Kare-Kare. Crispy 
pork belly meets the rich 
peanut sauce of kare-kare, 
creating a delightful 
contrast. Good for 1-2 
persons. 

Chicken Adobo 220
Savor our tantalizing Roast 
Chicken Adobo Leg 
Quarter, skillfully cooked to 
perfection. Paired with a 
boiled egg.

+63 969 571 8999 info@scotscafe.com www.scots.phScots Restaurant and Café

Scots Bulalo  495

Experience hearty comfort with our Scots Bulalo.
A rich broth embraces tender beef shank, 
marrow, and vegetables, creating a 
soul-warming dish. Served with Steamed Rice. 
Good for 1-2 persons.



 

Classic breakfast dish: Poached eggs, bacon or smoked 
Salmon or Ham, English muffin and hollandaise sauce 

with side salad. Perfect harmony of flavors.

Breakfast Rolls

Scots Big Breakfast 360

Scots breakfast includes 
breakfast bangers, bacon  
eggs, lorne sausage, baked 
beans, toast and tomatoes.

Granola & Berries   335

Crunchy granola and juicy 
berries create a delicious 
and nutritious combination 
bursting with flavor, topped 
with yoghurt and drizzled 
with honey.

Tocilog    240

Tocino (cured pork) + 
sinangag (Fried Rice) + 
Itlog (eggs). A delicious 
Filipino breakfast dish.

Tapsilog    240

Filipino breakfast dish: 
Marinated beef, garlic fried 
rice, and fried eggs. 
Delicious and satisfying.

Breakfast

Add - Ons:

Egg - 30 Bacon - 70 Lorne Sausage - 100

Egg filling, perfect for 
a quick and satisfying 
meal. Served with fries 
and baked beans.

Savor our classic Scottish roll 
with Lorne sausage, served 
with fries and baked beans.

Where bacon and  eggs come
together for a delicious breakfast 
bite. Served with fries and 
baked beans.

Scottish Roll Bacon & Egg | 290

Scottish Roll & Eggs  | 195

Bacon, lettuce, and tomato, a 
classic combination that 
satisfies. Served with fries and 
bake beans.

Scottish Roll Bacon, 
Lettuce and tomato | 290

Scottish Roll Lorne Sausage | 260

Eggs Benedict Smooked Salmon 360
Eggs Benedict Ham 330

Eggs Benedict Bacon 310

Salmon Bagel 310

A delicious combination of 
toasted bagel, thinly sliced
smoked salmon, cream 
cheese and lettuce 
accompanied by french fries.



Desserts

Bingsu Strawberry
165

Bingsu Mango
165

Bingsu Combination
190

Soft Serve Ice Cream
120

Big on taste!

Add - Ons:

Soft serve Ice cream choose 1 toppings

Chocolate chips        Chocolate sauce ( drizzle )       Caramel sauce ( drizzle )

Chocolate Chips - 30   Chocolate Drizzle - 30  Caramel Sauce - 30      
Mango Cubes - 40       Strawberries - 40

Cinnamon Twist
75

Blueberry  Cheesecake
195

Strawberry Cheesecake

195
Chocolate Moist Cake

190
Salted Caramel 

Cheesecake
195

Red Velvet Cake
195

Strawberry Muffin
95

Chocolate Muffin
95

Custard Roll
95

Cinnamon Roll
75

Garlic Bun
95

Choco Chip Cookies
75

Oatmeal Cookies
75



WINES AND SPIRITS

Moet Chandon

Antares Cabernet Sauvignon
Casillero de diablo Merlot
Ruffino Chianti 

Antares Chardonay
Zonin Ventiterre Pinot Grigio
Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc

5,770

(Per glass) 180
   1,250

2,345

(Per glass) 195
1190
2,770

WINES

Absolut Blue Vodka
Bombay Saphire
Greygoose
Jose Cuervo Gold
Tequila Patron Reposado
Bacardi Gold
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels

SHOT

100
150
265
140
335
100
100
120
180

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Sunquick Orange
Fresh Orange Juice

MIXERS

65
65
70
70
95

170 

PREMIUM LIQUOR

Coca-Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Tonic Water
Bundaberg Guava
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Wilkins Mineral Water
Soda Water

70
70
70
70

165
165
40
70

SOFTDRINKS & WATER
SanMiguel Pale Pilsen
SanMiguel Light
SanMiguel Apple
Smirnoffmule
Soju Original
Soju Strawberry

85
85
85
85

195
195

BEERS & SOJU
B-52
Bazooka Dan
Superman Shot

145
145
155

SHOOTERS

RED

WHITE

CHAMPAGNE

COCKTAILS
Classic Margarita - Premium tequila, zesty 
lime, and orange liqueur. Served chilled with a 
salted rim.

Long Island Icedtea - vodka, tequila, rum, 
triple sec, gin, and a splash of cola.

Irish Coffee - Warmth and spirit in a cup – rich 
coffee infused with th e velvety embrace of Irish 
whiskey and topped with a luxurious swirl of 
whipped cream.

Bacardi Cocktail - The Bacardi cocktail is a 
cocktail made primarily with bacardi superior.it is 
served as a pre-dinner coctail.

Guava Jean - Tropical guava perfectly blended 
with premium gin, topped with fresh mint and a hint 
of lime.

Scots Flag - Fusion of gin, tonic water, curacao, 
and orange liqueur in our signature cocktail.

180

180

180

180

180

180

 



Hot & Cold Drinks

Hot Drinks 16oz16oz8oz 16oz

16oz 16oz

Café Americano 
Hot Chocolate   
Café Latte   
Cappuccino   
Spanish Latte   
Hazelnut Macchiato   
Matcha Latte 
Café Mocha   
Caramel Macchiato   
White Mocha
Espresso (Single)
Espresso (Double) 
Tea Selection
(Jasmine, Earl Grey,Chamomile, 
Pure Green Tea,English Breakfast)

185
180
190
190
190
205
180
180
205
190

120
130
140
140
140
150
130
130
150
130
110
190
 150

Iced Coffee
Iced Americano
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Spanish Latte
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Creamy Choco Mocha
Iced Scotty Latte
Dalgona

160
175
170
160
195
195
195
195
195
195

Frappe
Blended Caramel Macchiato
Matcha Oreo
Belgian Chocolate
Coffee Jelly
Kitkat Matcha
White Mocha Frappe
Taro Frapp

195
195
195
195
195
195
195

Iced Tea
Scots Homemade
Ice Tea
Flavored Ice Tea

(Per Glass)150
(Pitcher)350

175

Banana  Protein Shake
Chocolate Protein Shake
Fresh Orange Juice
Banana Strawberry
Cucumber Lemon
Fresh Mango Shake
Fresh Watermelon Shake
Fresh Pineapple Shake
Blue Tea Lemonade

225
225
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

Healthy Options

16oz
Mango Graham
Cookies & Cream
Blueberry Smoothie
Mixed Berry 
Sakura Strawberry 

175
175
175
175
175

Smoothies16oz
Belgian Milk Tea
Okinawa
Taro
Wintermelon
Thai Milk Tea

195
195
195
195
180

Milk Tea

Green Apple Kiwi
Lychee Strawberry
Peach Mango
Passion Fruit

175
175
175
175

Fruit Slush

Embrace the art of refreshment at SCOTS. Our drinks aren't just beverages; 
they're experiences that refresh, rejuvenate, and remind you to savor every 

moment. Join us and toast to life's flavorful moments!

Shot Espresso - 90
Scoop of Coffee Jelly  - 30

Scoop of Fruit  Jelly - 30
Scoop of Nata - 30
Syrup / Sauce - 30

Milk - 20
Almond Milk - 30
Soymilk - 30

Add - Ons:



Delivery and Take out

Enjoy a delectable 
dining experience 
without stepping 
outside—let us bring 
the restaurant to you!

ORDER NOW!
+63 969 571 8999
Scots Restaurant and Café

Private Dining & Events

Our versatile and elegant function Room 
equipped with a 75” TV and WIFI is the 
perfect venue for weddings, birthdays, 
christenings, and business meetings. Book 
now and create unforgettable memories in 
an enchanting setting that caters to all 
your event needs.

Birthdays
Christenings
Weddings
Meetings

+63 969 571 8999 info@scotscafe.com www.scots.phScots Restaurant and Café


